Scan
Monthly
Duty Cycle
Ethernet Standard
Duplex
Print
COLOUR LASER PRINTER
Epson AcuLaser™ CX37DN

PRINTER CONTROL LANGUAGE EMULATION
STANDARD   PCL6, PCL5e, PCL5c, PostScript 3, PDF 1.7, XPS
CONSUMABLES  PAGE YIELD   ORDER CODE
TONER CARTRIDGE YELLOW  6,000 *1   C13S050590
TONER CARTRIDGE MAGENTA  6,000 *1   C13S050591
TONER CARTRIDGE CYAN  6,000 *1   C13S050592
TONER CARTRIDGE BLACK  6,000 *1   C13S050593
DOUBLE PACK BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE 2 x 6,000 *1   C13S050594
PHOTOCONDUCTOR UNIT YELLOW  30,000   C13S051201
PHOTOCONDUCTOR UNIT MAGENTA  30,000   C13S051202
PHOTOCONDUCTOR UNIT CYAN  30,000   C13S051203
PHOTOCONDUCTOR UNIT BLACK  30,000   C13S051204
WASTE TONER BOTTLE  9,000   C13S050595
CONSUMABLES  ORDER CODE
500-SHEET PAPER CASSETTE  C12C802651
40GB HARD DISK DRIVE  C12C824511
*1 The measuring method complies